STCC Ring Knutstorp

Radical

Prel. Race 2 Resultat

Tavling (10 Varv)

Knutstorp 2,070 Km
02.09.2007 11:20

Varv Tid pa dagen Varvtid S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm PTTm Varv Tid pa dagen Varvtid S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm PTTm
5 11:37:44.473 | 58.521 17.720 19.697 | 21.104 -
(21) Christian Kronegard 6 11:38:43.234 58.761 |  17.664 19.820 21.277 -
1 11:33:44.284 1:03.127 22.205 19.903 21.019 - 7 11:39:42.224 58.990 17.758 19.987 21.245 -
2 11:34:42.376 58.092 17.832 19.466 20.794 - 8 11:40:41.405 59.181 17.924 19.909 21.348 -
3 11:35:40.124 57.748 17.604 |  19.276 20.868 - 9 11:41:40.867 59.462 17.871 20.233 21.358 -
4 11:36:37.918 57.794 17.628 19.349 20.817 - 10 11:42:40.746 59.879 18.124 20.130 21.625 -
5 11:37:36.143 58.225 17.732 19.623 20.870 -
6 11:38:34.069 57.926 17.726 19.477 20.723 - (4) David Olsson
7 11:39:32.389 58.320 17.758 19.593 20.969 - 1 11:33:48.602 1:03.077 20.652 20.530 21.895 -
8 11:40:31.004 58.615 17.765 19.682 21.168 - 2 11:34:48.852 1:00.250 17.918 20.510 21.822 -
9 11:41:29.839 58.835 17.819 19.834 21.182 - 3 11:35:47.777 | 58.925 17.802 19.816 21.307 -
10 11:42:29.393 59.554 18.043 20.149 21.362 - 4 11:36:46.756 58.979 17.831 19.913 21.235 -
5 11:37:45.848 59.092 17.772 20.033 21.287 -
(5) Christofer Karlsson 6 11:38:45.162 59.314 17.794 20.047 21.473 -
1 11:33:45.911 1:01.869 20.602 20.199 21.068 - 7 11:39:44.238 59.076 17.808 19.945 21.323 -
2 11:34:44.112 58.201 17.610 19.606 20.985 - 8 11:40:43.411 59.173 17.793 19.988 21.392 -
3 11:35:42.479 58.367 17.593 19.833 20.941 - 9 11:41:42.648 59.237 17.734 20.079 21.424 -
4 11:36:40.902 58.423 17.690 19.722 21.011 - 10 11:42:42.062 59.414 17.786 20.140 21.488 -
5 11:37:39.200 58.298 17.564 |  19.755 20.979 -
6 11:38:37.673 58.473 17.682 19.856 20.935 | - (54) Marcus Nordenstrém
7 11:39:36.244 58.571 17.596 19.740 21.235 - 1 11:33:49.678 1:03.856 20.195 20.519 23.142 -
8 11:40:35.033 58.789 17.621 19.927 21.241 - 2 11:34:49.588 59.910 18.382 20.194 21.334 -
9 11:41:33.827 58.794 17.685 20.001 21.108 - 3 11:35:48.916 59.328 18.068 19.953 21.307 -
10 11:42:32.820 58.993 17.700 20.047 21.246 - 4 11:36:47.907 58.991 17.742 19.958 21.291 -
5 11:37:46.763 | 58.856 | 17.728 19.884 | 21.244 -
(28) Alex Engblom 6 11:38:46.164 59.401 17.875 20.181 21.345 -
1 11:33:46.905 1:03.422 21.008 21.228 21.186 - 7 11:39:45.498 59.334 17.825 20.141 21.368 -
2 11:34:45.366 58.461 17.802 19.632 21.027 - 8 11:40:44.861 59.363 17.744 20.250 21.369 -
3 11:35:43.576 58.210 17.747 19.605 20.858 | - 9 11:41:44.807 59.946 17.854 19.960 22,132 -
4 11:36:42.095 58.519 17.804 19.655 21.060 - 10 11:42:43.969 59.162 17.799 20.072 21.291 -
5 11:37:40.332 58.237 17.741 19.638 20.858 -
6 11:38:38.819 58.487 17.861 19.693 20.933 - (6) Perry Johansson
7 11:39:37.669 58.850 17.834 19.867 21.149 - 1 11:33:49.802 1:03.467 20.878 20.895 21.694 -
8 11:40:36.326 58.657 17.776 19.760 21.121 - 2 11:34:50.236 1:00.434 18.534 20.363 21.537 -
9 11:41:35.126 58.800 17.857 19.827 21.116 - 3 11:35:49.729 59.493 18.098 20.187 21.208 -
10 11:42:34.277 59.151 17.989 19.936 21.226 - 4 11:36:49.040 59.311 17.903 20.112 21.296 -
5 11:37:47.887 | 58.847 17.765 19.912 | 21.170 -
(27) Andreas Ebbesson 6 11:38:47.257 59.370 17.870 20.088 21.412 -
1 11:33:47.322 1:02.848 20.773 20.637 21.438 B 7 11:39:46.415 59.158 | 17.763 19.959 21.436 -
2 11:34:45.837 58.515 17.779 19.634 21.102 - 8 11:40:45.578 59.163 17.875 20.087 21.201 -
3 11:35:44.381 58.544 17.664 19.736 21.144 - 9 11:41:45.441 59.863 17.851 20.094 21.918 -
4 11:36:42.891 58.510 17.706 19.697 21.107 - 10 11:42:45.457 1:00.016 18.028 20.389 21.599 -
5 11:37:41.554 58.663 17.775 19.771 21.117 -
6 11:38:40.166 58.612 17.761 19.778 21.073 - (80) Roger Andersson
7 11:39:39.101 58.935 17.752 19.949 21.234 - 1 11:33:51.012 1:03.970 20.618 21.449 21.903 -
8 11:40:37.630 58.529 17.722 19.769 21.038 | - 2 11:34:50.659 59.647 18.057 20.112 21.478 -
9 11:41:36.311 58.681 17.714 19.836 21.131 - 3 11:35:50.260 59.601 18.324 20.009 | 21.268 -
10 11:42:35.217 58.906 17.753 19.970 21.183 - 4 11:36:49.492 59.232 18.060 19.816 21.356 -
5 11:37:48.698 59.206 17.867 19.681 21.658 -
(51) Niklas Lovén 6 11:38:47.991 59.293 17.843 19.840 21.610 -
1 11:33:47.719 1:04.185 21.489 21.154 21.542 - 7 11:39:47.009 59.018 17.898 19.817 21.303 -
2 11:34:46.133 58.414 17.694 19.638 21.082 - 8 11:40:46.244 59.235 17.923 19.913 21.399 -
3 11:35:44.778 58.645 17.932 19.704 21.009 | - 9 11:41:45.986 59.742 17.873 19.928 21.941 -
4 11:36:43.300 58.522 17.788 19.692 21.042 - 10 11:42:45.782 59.796 18.029 20.089 21.678 -
5 11:37:42.261 58.961 17.681 20.160 21.120 -
6 11:38:40.942 58.681 17.694 19.791 21.196 - (44) lorahim Bakirci
7 11:39:39.595 58.653 17.691 19.951 21.011 - 1 11:33:49.599 1:03.763 20.704 20.827 22.232 -
8 11:40:38.176 58.581 17.681 19.873 21.027 - 2 11:34:48.960 59.361 18.028 20.066 21.267 -
9 11:41:36.923 58.747 17.668 | 19.973 21.106 - 3 11:35:48.366 59.406 18.182 20.056 | 21.168 -
10 11:42:35.761 58.838 17.673 19.939 21.226 - 4 11:36:47.222 | 58.856 17.721 19.959 21.176 -
5 11:37:46.352 59.130 17.695 20.084 21.351 -
(30) Audun Njos 6 11:38:45.381 59.029 17.780 20.014 21.235 -
1 11:33:48.915 1:02.974 20.460 20.721 21.793 - 7 11:39:45.040 59.659 18.009 20.372 21.278 -
2 11:34:48.551 59.636 17.850 20.117 21.669 - 8 11:40:44.016 58.976 17.741 20.029 21.206 -
3 11:35:47.222 58.671 17.682 19.746 21.243 - 9 11:41:46.639 1:02.623 | 17.679 20.087 24.857 -
4 11:36:45.952 58.730 17.730 19.820 21.180 - 10 11:42:46.305 59.666 17.958 20.365 21.343 -
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Varv Tid pa dagen Varvtid S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Varv Tid pa dagen Varvtid S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm PTTm
5 11:37:50.002 58.918 17.927 19.849 21.142 -
(22) Viktor Hallrup 6 11:38:49.091 59.089 17.956 19.752 21.381 -
1 11:33:51.384 1:04.030 20.512 21.610 21.908 7 11:39:48.378 59.287 17.815 20.080 21.392 -
2 11:34:51.051 59.667 18.205 20.149 21.313 8 11:40:49.611 1:01.233 17.851 21.661 21.721 -
3 11:35:50.763 59.712 18.219 20.202 21.291 9 11:41:50.303 1:00.692 17.924 20.256 22.512 -
4 11:36:50.135 59.372 17.817 19.946 21.609
5 11:37:49.192 59.057 17.733 19.907 21.417 (77) Mikael Eklund
6 11:38:48.386 59.194 17.733 19.998 21.463 1 11:33:53.952 1:06.080 22.202 21.724 22.154 -
7 11:39:47.662 59.276 17.777 19.984 21.515 2 11:34:54.160 1:00.208 18.084 20.422 21.702 -
8 11:40:46.962 59.300 17.833 20.133 21.334 3 11:35:54.097 59.937 18.439 19.928 \ 21.570 -
9 11:41:46.923 59.961 W 20.122 22.120 4 11:36:59.548 1:05.451 17.803 25.486 22.162 -
10 11:42:46.675 59.752 17.916 20.382 21.454 5 11:37:59.325 59.777 18.059 19.930 21.788 -
6 11:38:59.472 1:00.147 18.117 20.186 21.844 -
(9) Per Staaf Jr 7 11:39:59.994 1:00.522 18.256 20.598 21.668 -
1 11:33:52.257 1:03.804 20.584 21.170 22.050 p8 11:42:08.328 2:08.334 - - - \ 53.774
2 11:34:51.879 59.622 18.034 20.225 21.363 9 11:43:10.410 1:02.082 37.508 22.400 22.911 -
3 11:35:51.593 59.714 18.000 20.396 21.318 \
4 11:36:50.749 59.156 17.868 19.834 21.454 (15) Dick Sahlén
5 11:37:50.552 59.803 17.824 20.614 21.365 1 11:33:51.500 1:04.163 20.724 21.734 21.705 -
6 11:38:49.698 59.146 17.793 19.771 21.582 2 11:34:51.485 59.985 18.374 20.186 21.425 -
7 11:39:48.754 59.056 17.666 \ 20.010 21.380 3 11:35:51.010 59.525 18.031 20.240 21.254 -
8 11:40:49.090 1:00.336 17.961 20.785 21.590 4 11:36:50.480 59.470 17.842 20.065 21.563 -
9 11:41:48.646 59.556 17.881 20.354 21.321 5 11:37:49.518 | 59.038 17.804 20.048 | 21.186 -
10 11:42:48.697 1:00.051 18.498 20.083 21.470 6 11:38:48.706 59.188 17.733 20.042 21.413 -
7 11:39:48.069 59.363 17.786  20.019 21.558 -
(50) Tobias Larsson
1 11:33:53.206 1:04.057 20.329 21.834 21.894
2 11:34:53.347 1:00.141 18.402 20.252 21.487
3 11:35:53.068 59.721 18.167 20.219 21.335
4 11:36:53.037 59.969 18.061 20.173 21.735
5 11:37:52.977 59.940 18.051 20.168 21.721
6 11:38:52.863 59.886 18.005 20.336 21.545
7 11:39:52.365 59.502 18.000 20.063 21.439
8 11:40:52.838 1:00.473 17.921 20.907 21.645
9 11:41:52.773 59.935 17.918 \ 20.179 21.838
10 11:42:53.409 1:00.636 18.179 20.399 22.058
(45) Mattias Nordenstrém
1 11:33:52.607 1:05.034 21.214 21.834 21.986
2 11:34:52.783 1:00.176 18.498 20.203 21.475 \
3 11:35:52.835 1:00.052 18.257 20.246 21.549
4 11:36:52.691 59.856 18.081 \ 20.157 21.618
5 11:37:52.687 59.996 18.203 20.137 21.656
6 11:38:54.011 1:01.324 18.847 20.773 21.704
7 11:39:54.032 1:00.021 18.101 20.261 21.659
8 11:40:55.990 1:01.958 18.294 21.545 22.119
9 11:41:56.791 1:00.801 18.308 20.796 21.697
10 11:43:00.843 1:04.052 20.245 21.576 22.231
(90) Erik Hellum
1 11:33:53.122 1:04.899 21.066 21.649 22.184
2 11:34:54.554 1:01.432 18.703 20.947 21.782
3 11:35:54.653 1:00.099 18.397 19.962 21.740
4 11:36:54.977 1:00.324 17.945 20.680 21.699
5 11:37:55.054 1:00.077 18.243 20.124 21.710
6 11:38:54.701 59.647 18.020 19.934 21.693
7 11:39:54.488 59.787 18.067 20.095 21.625
8 11:41:07.561 1:13.073 18.218 32.528 22.327
9 11:42:09.365 1:01.804 18.394 20.807 22.603
10 11:43:11.140 1:01.775 18.370 20.834 22.571
(25) Daniel Ivarsson
1 11:33:52.194 1:04.533 20.773 21.592 22.168
2 11:34:52.281 1:00.087 18.567 20.071 21.449
3 11:35:52.065 59.784 18.335 20.155 21.294
4 11:36:51.084 59.019 17.963 19.759 21.297
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